1 2 3
C
B
A
1 2 3
4 5
C
B
A
4 5
2019.06.20 圖號/Drawing No :
品名(Title) :
日期/DATE概述/REVISIONREV
料號/Part No :A0 NEW DRAWING
SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ARE
公差/UNLESS OTHERWISE
REV.
A0
審核/CHKD.核准/APPD. 製圖/DR.
Joe MandyHo
比例/Scale
Free
張數/Sheet
Size
mm
A4 1 of 1
錸亨電子有限公司
LAI HENG TECHNOLOGY LTD.
X.
X.X
X.XX
X.XXX
±0.5
±0.30
±0.20
±0.10
單位/Unit
LW-MX1251R-XX-SR-LF30 MMX1254RS1G-XX-X
WIRE TO BOARD 1.25mm WAFER
 SMT 90° Type Tape&Reel
◆SPECIFICATIONS
●Current rating: 1A AC, DC
●Voltage rating: 125V AC,DC
●Temperature range: -25°C ~ +85°C
●Insulation resistance: 100MΩ Min.
●Withstanding voltage: 500V AC/ minute.
Material:
Insulator: High temperature thermoplastics
               (Nylon-6T) / Color:Natural(Beige).
Contact: Phosphro Bronze.
Solder Nail: Brass.
Plating: Gold plated over Nickel.
Circuits: 2~20,30 Pin.
CKT.
Dimensions
A
1.25
B
7.65
C
8.0702
2.50 8.90 9.3203
3.75 10.15 10.5704
5.00 11.40 11.8205
6.25 12.65 13.0706
7.50 13.90 14.3207
8.75 15.15 15.5708
10.00 16.40 16.8209
11.25 17.65 18.0710
13.75 20.1512
16.25 22.65
20.57
14
17.50 23.90
23.07
15
18.75 25.15
24.32
16
23.75 30.15 30.5720
36.25 42.65 43.0730
Part No.
LW-MX1251R-02-SR-LF30
LW-MX1251R-03-SR-LF30
LW-MX1251R-04-SR-LF30
LW-MX1251R-05-SR-LF30
LW-MX1251R-06-SR-LF30
LW-MX1251R-07-SR-LF30
LW-MX1251R-08-SR-LF30
LW-MX1251R-09-SR-LF30
LW-MX1251R-10-SR-LF30
LW-MX1251R-12-SR-LF30
LW-MX1251R-14-SR-LF30
LW-MX1251R-15-SR-LF30
LW-MX1251R-16-SR-LF30
LW-MX1251R-20-SR-LF30
LW-MX1251R-30-SR-LF30
12.50 18.90 19.3211LW-MX1251R-11-SR-LF30
25.57
20190918